Statement of Account for the Period: 01/01/2025 to 23/12/2025

RANGS TOWER, 68, PURANAP
Email: comact.center@:b"a_,

Phone Number: 4»880’&1

Routing Number: 070:

f

Web: www.bankasigs!

Customer Name

: Agrodut Dulu Paikar Smrity Pathagar

. CO01 - Al-Wadiah Current A/C

A/C Type
Address . Pirgacha Bazzar , Laheri Para, Bogura A/C No. : 5080110000072
Sadar, Bogura
Cust. ID 1 10204702162
Currency BDT - BANGLADESH TAKA %_a%
i
SL# Date Trans. Code / Chq. No. Debit Amount \ Credit Amount Balance Amount
‘ Opening Balance : 8,725.00
1 02/01/2025 02 3,000.00 0.00 5,725.00|
!
2 04/02/2025 50 0.00 2,000.00 7,725.00|N
3 06/02/2025 02 5,280.00 0.00 2,445.00  Cash \MthdraW
i
4 07/05/2025 08 0.00 8,500.00 10,945.00 | Islamic Agent Bankifd £
Sirajgon] Brang L ebo!
A/C From Conve i
5 07/05/2025 02 8,880.00 0.00 2,065.00 | Cash W.thdr {} |
il
i
6 31/05/2025 50 0.00 30,000.00 32,065.00 \p
7 01/06/2025 08 0.00 25,000.00 57,065.00 | BaAnKiA o
Sirajgonj BranE )“E end J
AJC From Con
8 01/06/2025 02 40,000.00 0.00 17,065.00 | Cash thd(% |
9 01/06/2025 02 15,000.00 0.00 2,065.00| Cash W'\thdraw
0 25/06/2025 24 287.50 0.00 1.777.50 | Accoun 'm*&:’ran.,e ‘3?‘3
25 To 30-Jdn-250 1 i S
1 25/06/2025 53 50.00 0.00 1.727.50 | Sms Charge Deduction For'}
2025 i (g
12 09/07/2025 08 0.00 11,500.00 13,227.50  islamic Agent Banking Ca
Sirajgon] Brangh, Deposa
A/C From Cor{v
13 09/07/2025 02 5,435.00 0.00 7,792.50| Cash Withdta B
} ek
14 09/07/2025 50 0.00 20,000.00 27,792.50 | Npsb Fund Tre
15 09/07/2025 02 20,000.00 0.00 7,792.50 | Cash Withdra
il ]
16 31/07/2025 50 0.00 33,000.00 40,792.50 | Npsb Fund Tr: ns :l ‘
17 31/07/2025 02 40,000.00 0.00 792.50
18 06/08/2025 50 0.00 7,000.00 7,792.50
19 07/08/2025 50 0.00 30,000.00 37,792.50 :
| | £ 08 38
20 07/08/2025 50 0.00 10,000.00]| 47,792.50| Npsb Fund Transfer. Npilqu T
21 07/08/2025 02 45,440.00 0.00 2,352.50 | Cash Withdray i
22 | 24/09/2025 50 0.00 45,000.00 47,352.50| Npsb Fund Tr
23 25/09/2025 02 45,000.00 0.00 2,352.50 | Cash With_diféw e
f i i
24 30/09/2025 02 1,500.00 0.00 852.50 | Cash V\A/ikth
25 10/11/2025 50 0.00 2,500.00 3,352.50 | Npsb Fund Tr

Thanks for banking with us.

The customer should examine promptly the statement received and notify the bank in writing within 15 calendar days after the statement is m Silt
made available to customer of any errors, discrepancies or irregularities detected, failing which the statement will deem to be correct. This is

statement and does not require any signature.
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Phone Number: +88096;w
Routing Number: 07027/
Web: www.bankasia-bd

Statement of Account for the Period: 01/01/2025 to 23/12/2025

Customer Name : Agrodut Dulu Paikar Smrity Pathagar AC Type : CO1 - Al-Wadiah Current A/C
: Pirgacha Bazzar , Laheri Para, Bogura A/C No. : 5080110000072
Address
Sadar, Bogura
Cust. ID 1 10204702162
Currency . BDT - BANGLADESH TAKA
SL# | Date Trans. Code/Chg.No. [ DebitAmount | Credit Amount | Balance Amount [
| | | |
26 T 10/11/2025 02 2,500.00 0.00 852.50 | Cash Withdraw!
27 11/12/2025 50 0.00 50,000.00 50,852.50 | Npsb Fund Transfer Npsb-1b% Ineahi
From Nrb Bank Limited 3 i
AJC:4341867TT"T*5874, Rrn- 5(}450
Soappos o PERIEIHI
28 11/12/2025 02 24,500.00 0.00 26,352.50 | Cash Withdra: i
29 11/12/2025 02 24,500.00 0.00 1,852.50 | Cash Withdra
Total Debit/Credit:—->] 281,372.50 274,500.00
I ion Code D intians:
02-Cash Withdraw Within Agent, 08-Inter Branch Cash Deposit, 24-A/C Maintain Charge, 50-Transfer Transaction, 53-Sms Charge

W

Qﬂ«.

Thanks for banking with us.

The customer should examine promptly the statement received and notify the bank in writing within 15 calendar days after the statement isT

made available to customer of any errors, discrepancies or irregularities detected, failing which the statement will deem to be correct. This i
statement and does not require any signature. !




